
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School

2017-18 PTSA Leadership and contact information  

Position

President Anthony Taylor anthony.l.taylor82@gmail.com

President Elect Natalie Smith natalie.smith@padillacrt.com

VP Finance Rachel Downey downeyfamily5@verizon.net

VP Membership & 

Communications Mary Michael Schweiker dukeschweikers@aol.com

VP Events Sarah Van Dam juddersr@gmail.com

Treasurer Christine Pimblett our3sons@pimblettfamily.net

Secretary Jessica Coffey hokiecoffey@gmail.com

VP Finance Committees  

Position

Auction Peggy Feldmann pafeldm@aol.com

Business Partners Moved to Foundation NA

Dragon's Lair Julie Hendricks juliebhendricks@hotmail.com

Membership and PTSA dues

SCRIP Lori Bekenstein lori.bek@verizon.net

VP Membership & Communications Committees

Position

Advocacy Peggy Feldmann pafeldm@aol.com

Back to School Packets Donna Mathis donnamathis1971@gmail.com

Directory Beth Simms simms.beth@gmail.com

Middle School Visits Megan Perez (MLWGS Staff) mperez@gsgis.k12.va.us

Smoke and Scales Editor Christine Wampler christine.wampler@capitalone.com

Smoke and Scales Editor Nancy Turnage turnage5@comcast.net

School Board Visits Lisa Marshall with help of Kris Lyons clyons1@comcast.net,  lisa_marshall@comcast.net

Volunteer Database Alex Cordero angela@lassodatapartners.com

Social Media John O'Neil joneilva@gmail.com

Parent Connections Lisa Fitchett sanchfitch@gmail.com

VP Events Committees

Position

Community Service Fair Deb Taminger debtaminger@gmail.com

Senior Class Reception Junior & Soph Parent Reps See below

Staff Appreciation Julie Miller millersusva@yahoo.com

Student Appreciation Julie Mullian mullian@verizon.net

Student Appreciation Laura Carr dabneyj.carr@comcast.net

Programs Stacey Margolis stmargolis@gmail.com

Arts in Education - Reflections NA NA

Baccalaureate Melanie Mason melanie.mason @vhda.com

Fall Festival Samantha Meir sdmier@verizon.net

Fall Festival Co-Chair Deb Taminger debtaminger@gmail.com

Landscaping Julie Hendricks juliebhendricks@hotmail.com

Homecoming Picnic

Class Reps

Position

Class of 2018 Tammy Brickley tcbrickley@hotmail.com
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Class of 2019 Kathryn Gammino kgammino@icloud.com

Class of 2019 Kristen Switzer kmswitzer@hotmail.com

Class of 2020 Sarah Larmee sarah@larmee.net

Class of 2020 Karen Townsend karentownsend@seaislandsoftware.biz

Class of 2021 Jessica Hendricks vthendricks@gmail.com

Class of 2021 Jennifer McCluskey mccluskeyjennifer@gmail.com

Audit

Position

Audit Committee Alex Cordero alex@lassodatapartners.com

Audit Committee Mehdi Afshari medhi_afshari@gmail.com

Audit Committee

SAC Reps

SAC PTSA Rep thru 2018 Eric Lowell - Henrico

SAC PTSA Rep thru 2018 Maureen Moslow-Benway - Powhattan

SAC PTSA Rep thru 2019 Brick Brickley - Henrico
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